

Item No	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
A.1.1(8)	6.00	Month	Provision of Field Office for the Engineer (Rental Basis)	8,505.00	51,030.00
B.4(1)	2.34	km.	Construction Survey and Staking	39,532.98	92,507.18
B.5	2.00	each	Project Billboard / Signboard (8' x 8')	7,000.76	14,001.52
B.7	1.00	L.S.	Occupational Safety and Health Program	56,263.42	56,263.42
B.8(1)	6.00	Month	Traffic Management	5,960.40	35,762.42
B.9	1.00	L.S.	Mobilization /Demobilization	156,853.20	156,853.20
100(1)	1.17	ha.	Clearing & Grubbing	205,319.77	240,224.13
101(4)a1	25.00	l.m.	Removal of Actual Structures/Obstruction, (610mmØ RCPC)	474.84	11,870.89
102(2)	4,841.09	cu.m.	Surplus Common Excavation (roadway & side ditch)	183.09	886,335.96
103(1)a	471.62	cu.m.	Structure Excavation, common material (for slope protection foundation)	292.88	138,128.34
103(6)a	1,022.83	cu.m.	Pipe Culverts and Drain Excavation (common soil)	292.88	299,567.04
104(1)a	2,016.96	cu.m.	Embankment from roadway excavation (Common Material)	292.06	589,070.48
105 (1)a	9,443.40	sq.m.	Subgrade Preparation (Common Material)	20.27	191,454.19
200(1)	5,171.30	cu.m.	Aggregate Subbase Course, 0.20m.thk. (includes shouldering)	972.76	5,030,412.33
311(1)c1	14,274.00	sq.m.	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (Unreinforced) - 0.23m thk, 14 days	1,714.00	24,465,625.32
404(1)a	7,044.15	kg	Reinforcing Steel Grade 40, ASTM A-615	67.81	477,644.69
405(1)a3	33.24	cu.m.	Structural Concrete, 20.68MPa Class "A"	8,920.11	296,504.45
500 (1) a3	23.00	ln.m.	Pipe Culverts 910 mm dia. , Class II RCPC	5,671.05	130,434.19
500(1)a4	48.00	ln.m.	Pipe Culverts 1070 mm dia. , Class II RCPC	6,124.59	293,980.37
505(2)a	999.92	cu.m.	Grouted Riprap, Class A (Slope Protection)	3,849.38	3,849,067.50
506(1)	1,253.52	cu.m.	Stone Masonry (includes headwalls, aprons, wingwalls, catch basins, parapet & lined canal)	4,662.88	5,845,017.38
605(1)a1	19.00	each	Warning Signs, (600mm triangle)	12,352.73	234,701.92
605(1)b1	8.00	each	Warning Signs, (750mm triangle)	12,592.13	100,737.06
605(6)e2	32.00	each	Hazard Markers (Chevron Signs), 600 x 800mm	17,172.06	549,505.98
607(1)a	390.00	each	Solar Pavement Levelled Marker/Stud (Flush Type), Type G105	9,398.20	3,665,299.19
612(1)	585.45	sq.m.	Reflectorized Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - White	952.37	557,562.62
612(2)	145.62	sq.m.	Reflectorized Thermoplastic Pavement Markings - Yellow	976.26	142,163.79
624(1) a	23.00	set	Single Arm Post (8m.), Solar LED Street Light, 50 watts	69,490.19	1,598,274.44
				P	50,000,000.00

Purpose/Remarks : Furnishing of Labor, Materials and Equipment for the Concreting of Pob. (Buenavista)
 Bonotbonot - Tiguman, Overland Road, Buenavista (CMGP)
 Road I.D. No. : 07BOH 060-CMGP-2020-002
 Mode of Procurement : Bidding
 No. of days delivered : 178
 Place of Delivery : project Site
 To be awarded : By lot

2020-06-17
 RECEIVED BY: *[Signature]* DATE: 9/10/20
 AMOUNT: ₱50,000,000.00 AS TO APP: _____

Requested By:	Cash Availability :	BY AUTHORITY OF THE GOVERNOR
<i>[Signature]</i>	<i>[Signature]</i>	Approved by:
Printed Name CAMILO L. CASATAN Provincial Engineer - N	EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN Provincial Treasurer	ATTY. KATHY D. PLOQUINTO PROVINCIAL ADMINISTRATOR ATTY. ARTHUR C. YAP Governor

PROVINCIAL BUDGET OFFICE
 PROVINCE OF BOHOL
 CONTROL NO. 1923 REC'D BY *[Signature]* DATE: 9/10/20
 BENCHMARK NO. 1229 VALID UNTIL: 12/31/20
 EXPENSE CODE 46-1006-028 AMOUNT 50,000,000.00
 FUND SOURCE TF-CMGP CONTROLLED BY DATE 9/10/20
 PETER ROSS M. RETUALICPA
 BMO